ISD9300 Series Datasheet
Publication Release Date: Oct 23, 2014
- 1 - Revision V1.1
ISD Cortex™-M0 ChipCorder
ISD9300 Series
Datasheet
The information described in this document is the exclusive intellectual property of
 Nuvoton Technology Corporation and shall not be reproduced without permission from Nuvoton.

Release Date: Oct 23, 2014
- 24 - Revision V1.1
8 ORDERING INFORMATION
I 9 3 x x x x x
ISD Audio Product Family
Product Series
93: Cortex-M0
Flash ROM
1: 16KB
3: 68KB
4: 100KB
6: 145KB
SRAM SW Feature
Blank: Standard
V: VR
I: PSW VR
Temperature
I: -40°C ~ +85°C
Package
R: LQFP-64
 ISD9300 Datasheet
Release Date: Oct 23, 2014
- 25 - Revision V1.1
9 REVISION HISTORY
VERSION DATE
PAGE/
CHAP.
DESCRIPTION
V0.1 Dec 10, 2013 - First preliminary Release.
V0.2 Jan 13, 2014 - Description update
V1.0 Jan 23, 2014 -  Description update. Remove preliminary.
V1.1 Oct  23, 2014 -  Add ISD9331/9341 .into the ISD9300 series.
 ISD9300 Datasheet
Release Date: Oct 23, 2014
- 26 - Revision V1.1
Important Notice
Nuvoton products are not designed, intended, authorized or warranted for use as components